Approved Nevada Wildlife Heritage FY21 Project Funding

(June 26th, 2020 Commission Meeting)

$1,268,276.61 of revenue and interest available for approval

Heritage .
Proposal Project Title Submitted By FY 21 Funding NBWC Ap.proved Available Funds Balance
Request Funding
Number
Proposals Submitted by NDOW Staff
2020-2021 Bighorn Sheep and
21-01 Mountain Goat Capture, Transplant, Mike Cox $68,900.00 $68,900.00 $1,199,376.61
and Monitoring Program
) Rocky Mountain EIk Population
21-02 Monitoring and Harvest Validation Cody McKee $61,000.00 $61,000.00 $1,138,376.61
Marlette Lake Broodstock
21-03 Facilities/Passage Improvement Travis Hawks $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $1,038,376.61
Project Phase 2
2104 |Wildfire-Related Restoration and Seed Lee Turner $100,000.00 $146,000.00 $892,376.61
Purchase
21-05 Desert Creek Conservation Easement Shawn Espinosa $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $792,376.61
21-06 Middle Rock Creek Habitat Matt Glenn $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $667,376.61
Improvement
21-07 Continued Monitoring of Moose | . \ekee (Kari Huebner)|  $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $647,376.61
Expansion in Nevada
21-08 Snake Range Aspen Habitat Moira Kolada $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $617,376.61
Restoration Project
21-09 Toano Mountain Restoration Project Lindsey Lesmeister $66,000.00 $66,000.00 $551,376.61
21-10 Egan Johnson Basin Restoration Moira Kolada $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $476,376.61
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Heritage .
Proposal Project Title Submitted By FY 21 Funding NBWC Ap.proved Available Funds Balance
Request Funding
Number
21-11 Area 10 Mule Deer Migration Corridor Caleb McAdoo $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $426,376.61
Habitat Enhancement
Toiyabe PMU (Bates, Hickison and
21-12 Wolf Ranches) Pinyon-Juniper Jeremy Lutz $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $351,376.61
Thinning
21-13 SE Schell Habitat Restoration Project Moira Kolada $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $276,376.61
Enhancement of Crucial Habitat for Cody Schroeder (Mark
21-14 Antelope and Mule Deer in Washoe y . $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $176,376.61
Freese, Chris Hampson)
County, Nevada
A New Population Model for Antelope
21-15 | o Improve Accuracy, Identify Limiting Cody Schroeder $37,500.00 $37,500.00 $138,876.61
Factors, and Improve Management
Decisions
Investigating Potential Limiting Factors
21-16 Impacting Mule Deer in Northwest Pat Jackson $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $73,876.61
Nevada
Proposals Submittted by External Applicants
East Walker River Fish Habitat Sam Sedillo, Truckee TU
21-17 Enhancement Project (Kris Urquhart) $11,191.00 $11,191.00 $62,685.61
The Interaction Between Restoration, . C .
21-18 Foraging Ecology, and Mating Dr. Gail Patricelli, UC Davis $65,855.00 $65,855.00 ($3,169.39)

Behavior in Greater Sage-Grouse

(Shawn Espinosa)
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Request Funding
Number
. - Clint Bentley, Fraternity of
21-19 | Surveyand Maintenance of Existing | "o ot Bighom (Sam $36,000.00 $36,000.00 ($39,169.39)
Big Game Water Developments
Hughes)
Diet Quality and Composition of Mule
21-20 Deer in the Toiyabe Mountains Dr. Kelly Stewart, UNR $32,000.00 $32,000.00 ($71,169.39)
. . . (Cody Schroeder)
Following Removal of Pinyon-Juniper
. Lauren Williams, DCNR
21-21 Cave Valley Collaboration (Moira Kolada) $102,200.00 $50,000.00 ($121,169.39)
Dissemination of Results
from Delineation of Lambing Habitat, Marcus Blum and Kell
21-22 Population Demographics, Resource . y $46,000.00 $0.00 ($121,169.39)
. Stewart, UNR (Mike Cox)
Selection, and Movement Patterns of
Desert Bighorn Sheep
TOTALS $1,389,446.00

NOTE: the -121,169.39 balance will be drawn from the Heritage Principal balance per AB84
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